Petrick Rodrigues

Atlas Clube de Orientacao

Circuit : H Junior N

Distance : 1500m (Dénivelé 25m)

Temps : 0:53:05 (35'23"/km)

LoOoNoULRWNE

00:01:20 92m
00:02:14 00:03:34 106m
00:13:33 00:17:07 115m
00:09:52 00:26:59 108m
00:02:24 00:29:23 90m
00:03:48 00:33:11 145m
00:01:01 00:34:12 97m
00:04:05 00:38:17 188m
00:06:11 00:44:28 79m
00:03:49 00:48:17 122m
00:01:04 00:49:21 59m
00:00:45 00:50:.06 122m
00:01:03 00:51:09 83m
00:01:09 00:52:18 83m
00:00:47 00:53:05

Il Etapa - XVIII CPO 2024 - Joao Pessoa
Circuito Mangabeira 4.8.2024

Rota Alternativa

14'30"/km
21'04"/km

117'50"/km

91'21"/km
26'40"/km
26'12"/km
10'29"/km
21'43"/km
78'16"/km
31'17"/km
18'05"/km

6'09"/km
12'39"/km
13'51"/km

1/3 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
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